Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media [ Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Vaclavoviclukas A 01:48.159 | 01:48.159| 00:00.000 | 00:12.861 | 00:00.000 | 00:10.608 7
Vaclavovicsbklukas 01:48.858 [ 00:00.699 | 00:00.699 | 00:12.161 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 3
Supakangelo A 01:50.961 [ 00:02.103 | 00:02.802 | 00:10.058 | 00:02.802 | 00:07.805 5
Hornychpetr A 01:51.234 | 00:00.272 | 00:03.075] 00:09.785| 00:03.075| 00:07.532 10
Holakovskyjan D 01:51.954 [ 00:00.720 | 00:03.795] 00:09.065 | 00:00.000 | 00:17.443 9
Klaasnico B 01:53.632 | 00:01.677 | 00:05.472| 00:07.388 | 00:00.000 | 00:01.788 14
Dolezalmartin A 01:53.902 [ 00:00.270 | 00:05.743 | 00:07.118 | 00:05.743 | 00:04.865 10
Dietrichuli B 01:54.368 | 00:00.465 | 00:06.208 | 00:06.652 | 00:00.736 | 00:01.052 10
Kotlarzdenek B 01:54.479 [ 00:00.111 | 00:06.320 | 00:06.541 | 00:00.847 | 00:00.941 10
Slanecmartin B 01:54.536 [ 00:00.057 | 00:06.377 | 00:06.483 | 00:00.904 | 00:00.883 9
Skvortomas B 01:56.825 [ 00:02.288 | 00:08.666 | 00:04.194| 00:03.193 | 00:01.405 18
Peterkatomas B 01:56.863 | 00:00.037 | 00:08.704 | 00:04.157 | 00:03.231| 00:01.442 11
Kopetzkidominic C 01:57.207 [ 00:00.344 | 00:09.048 | 00:03.813 | 00:00.000 | 00:03.382 18
Kopetzkilars B 01:57.237| 00:00.030 | 00:09.078 | 00:03.783 | 00:03.605| 00:01.816 19
Paschkesebastian C 02:00.131 [ 00:02.894 | 00:11.972 | 00:00.889 | 00:02.924 | 00:00.458 7
Gietlchristian C 02:00.728 | 00:00.597 | 00:12.569 | 00:00.291 | 00:03.521| 00:00.139 7
Lebersascha C 02:01.510 | 00:00.781 | 00:13.351 | 00:00.489 | 00:04.303 | 00:00.920 6
Tumadavid C 02:03.368 | 00:01.858 | 00:15.209 | 00:02.348 | 00:06.161 | 00:02.779 4
Luhpetr D 02:03.888 [ 00:00.520 | 00:15.729 | 00:02.868 | 00:11.934| 00:05.509 2
Rothmeiergeorg D 02:06.928 [ 00:03.040 | 00:18.769 | 00:05.908 | 00:14.974| 00:02.469 3
Vonhagenandreas D 02:07.408 [ 00:00.480 | 00:19.249 | 00:06.388 | 00:15.454 | 00:01.989 18
Zwackgeorg D 02:07.623 [ 00:00.214 | 00:19.464 | 00:06.602 | 00:15.668 | 00:01.775 3
Jonakjan D 02:12.756 [ 00:05.133 | 00:24.597 | 00:11.735] 00:20.801 | 00:03.357 3
Sykoraales A 02:13.574  00:00.817 | 00:25.415| 00:12.553 | 00:25.415| 00:14.806 4
Sedlakfrantisek A 02:14.773 [ 00:01.199 | 00:26.614 | 00:13.752| 00:26.614 | 00:16.005 5
Malecjiri D 02:21.881 [ 00:07.108 | 00:33.722 | 00:20.861 | 00:29.927 | 00:12.483 4
Schmidtbjoern D 02:22.745 | 00:00.864 | 00:34.586 | 00:21.725] 00:30.791 | 00:13.347 3
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